Resultatliste Nordrekarusellen 21.02.2024

Klassisk
Klasse: Dist. Nr. Navn Tid
3 250m Gyda Moren 9,53
G3 250m Lavrans Torsdal Lgken 8,42
Max Storsnes 12,38
Ja 500m Kornelia M Lumkjaer 20,01
Ingrid Nikoline Nergard 13,59
Eline Lillestu 8,50
Hedda Svingen 25,55
Olivia Lianger 12,28
G4 500m Matheo Herfindal 7,45
J5 500m Elma M Lumkjzer 6,29
G5 500m Sebastian Larsen @stli 7,51
J6 500m Oline H Brenden 6,39
Emilie Sletengen 5,41
G6 500m Olaf Storsnes 6,21
Jakob Moren 6,04
Attila Ruez 9,35
J7 1km Meline M Lumkjaer 8,35
Amelia R Haxhi 6,56
Tiril Torsdal Lgken 5,37
G7 1km Eirik Lund Herfindal 5,26
J8 1km Astrid N Heien 6,12
Emilia Runarsdottir 6,05
G8 1km Liam Skogstad 6,43
Sebastian R @sterhaug 7,27
J9 1km Mille V Solvang 6,44
Natalie H Brenden 5,38
Fride Torsdal Lgken 4,52
Anita Runarsdottir 12,33
G9 1 km Nicolai Larsen @stli 6,56
Petter Engernes 4,23

J10 1km Mille Vestad 9,00
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Tiril Stengrundet
Sina Skipnes

Moaied Ismail

Martin R Stengrundet
Milian R Stengrundet
Tino R Stengrundet

Elea R Haxhi
Jenny Svenningsen
Alida Skogstad

Andrea Nysater Heien
Emma V Solvang

Leah Kjglseth
Emilia Asplund Stenseth
Iben Flystveit

Emrik Stengrundet

Jgrn @yvind R Simensen
Jan Olav Damseter
Trond Engerbakk
Torfinn Sandbakk

Ove Stengrundet

Lydia Kjglseth
Atle Skogstad
Arve Myrvag
Bjgrn Nyseeter
Irene Stengrundet
Bente Nyzeter

10,30
12,23
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7,49
8,55
9,35
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11,17

8,11
9,00
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12,10
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36,17



